cor 3 MONTEALVAR

YAPEZ - TTG CIRCUITO IBERIA PLUS 01.11.2022

Fecha Listado: 01/11/2022
Hora Listado: 15:24:34

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1 MORILLO ARRIZABALAGA, VICTO CAMPO DE TIRO

2 BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI C.T.G.

3 TEMINO DIAZ, EMILIO GOLF LAS CALDAS

4 GONZALEZ-CAMINO BERTIN, NIC FEDERACION MADR
CARDIN GARCIA-LOMAS, RAFAEL  GANDIA

6 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CAR LA DEHESA
VIVANCOS MESTO, JORGE

CRUZATE ROMERO, JUAN ULZAMA

FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO RODRIGUE VILLA PADIERNA

GOMEZ ROPERO, ANGEL LUIS OLI HINOJOSA

OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS EL ENCIN

PUENTE CALZADA, ALVARO C.T.G.

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO GOLFDEGOLFOS
14 LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID ARANJUEZ

IZQUIERDO COVENAS, LEANDRO CENTRO NACIONAL
JIMENEZ NUNEZ, VALENTIN C.D. ANORETA GO
CANO KLINTBORN, JOHN JARAMA RACE
ARANA FERNANDEZ DE GAMBOA, NEGURI
ROCHELT ARISTEGUI,JUAN NEGURI
GARCIA BOZA, VICTOR FEDERACION MADR
CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE CENTRO NACIONAL
CUBILLO PEREZ DE AYALA, ALV VILLA DE MADRID
MARTINEZ BERNARDO, ALBERTO ~ SCRATCH

24 LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, PE  VILLA DE MADRID
POLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO C.T.G.
LLATSER OLIVA, FERNANDO COSTA DAURADA
GUIJARRO ZAMARRENO, FERNAND LOS BERROCALES

28 DIAZ NOBILE, LUIS FELIPE SANTANDER
CUTROPIA LARREA, PABLO FEDERACION MADR
SAN GIL CUBILLO, JAIME JARAMA RACE

31 MARTINEZ OYAMBURU, DANIEL LA MORALEJA

GONZALEZ - CAMINO MARCH, SA PEDRENA
JIMENEZ-BLANCO MESONERO-ROM COSTA DEL SOL
RAMIREZ SALGADO, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID
RODERO RODERO, VICENTE LA MORALEJA
PRIETO POLO, SERGIO OLI HINOJOSA
HORTIGUELA ESTURILLO, MARIA OLI HINOJOSA
MONCADA GARCIA, GONZALO RSHECC
GONZALEZ HUERRES, OSCAR OLI HINOJOSA
IGLESIAS PANIEGO, JON FEDERACION MADR
MORENO GUIBERT, BEATRIZ ULZAMA

42 BALLESTEROS BLANCO, ALVARO  C.T.G.
PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO PAL NEGRALEJO
RODERO DIAZ-ETXEANDIA, PABL MEAZTEGI

TRICIO DIEGUEZ, CARMELO JOS CENTRO NACIONAL

RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA PAL NEGRALEJO
47 LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE RSHECC

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS LAYOS

DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO LOMAS BOSQUE

MAGANTO SUAREZ, VICTOR EL BOSQUE

DE LINOS ALVAREZ, TIRSO GOLF CANDELEDA

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GOLF PARK

VILLALBA FERNANDEZ, ANIBAL CENTRO NACIONAL
54 SUSO TEIXIDOR, FRANCISCO JA FEDERACION MADR
CHICO ZAMORANO, JOSE RAMON LA HERRERIA
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN FEDERACION MADR
GONZALEZ-ALLER JIMENEZ, LUI FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,2
17,4
25,0
0,7
15,1
6,4

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 9,7

13,7
18,3
21,9
23,1
25,8
30,1
29
4,7
6,2
8,1
9,4
13,4
14,7
19,4
20,7
21,5
55
8,2
18,3
26,7
2,6
4,4
10,0
1,3
2,8
4,8
10,3
11,7
20,3
20,1
22,9
25,7
27,1
25,6
1,6
5,6
12,5
18,1
21,0
6,8
12,3
15,3
15,9
17,9
20,3
25,4
6,0
12,2
14,7
14,8
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FECHA: 01/11/2022 CODIGO: 883422238
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20
17
25
-1
14
5
8
13
18
21
23
26
30
1
3
5
7
8
12
14
19
20
21
4
7
18
27

1a

41
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

41
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
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33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30



cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TTG CIRCUITO IBERIA PLUS 01.11.2022

Fecha Listado: 01/11/2022
Hora Listado: 15:24:36

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

BIANQUI PONS, ENRIQUE

PRIETO DEL PORTILLO, ISIDRO
60 DEL RIO MURADAS, SAMUEL ALB

HO HAN, KYUNG

DEL OLMO LOZANO, JOSE LUIS

LORENTE SALINAS, VICENTE

JUSTE ARANA FERNANDEZ DE GA

BARBERAN COLLAR
OLI HINOJOSA
CAMPO DE TIRO

CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
NEGURI

65 RODERO DIAZ, JAVIER CAMPO DE TIRO
MONTES SANZ-DIEZ, FERNANDO VILLA DE MADRID
AGUILAR SAIZ, JOSE JAVIER GOLF PARK
DE JOVE GOMEZ-RODULFO, IGNA  CENTRO NACIONAL
GARCIA MOYA, MARIA LUISA C.T.G.

70 RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, ALVAR
CORRALES DE LA HOZ, PEDRO
DOMINGUEZ CHURRUCA, PEDRO
LACOMA GUARCH, IVAN
ABELLAN DE HINOJOSA, NICOLA

VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
PUERTA HIERRO
VICENC MONTALT
FEDERACION MADR

DE LINOS ALVAREZ, JAIME GOLF CANDELEDA
OLI HINOJOSA
77 PLAXNASARKSS ENRIBRIE GOLF
GONZALEZ SERRANO, RICARDO FEDERACION MADR
79 GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JA  GOLF PARK
PUENTE CALZADA, IGNACIO C.T.G.
81 OSBORNE ENCISO, NICOLAS RCG VISTA HERMO
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL C.T.G.

CALZADA ZUNIGA, GONZALO VILLA DE MADRID

MUNOZ BLANCO, ENRIQUE

85 AMIEIRO FONSECA, RICARDO CHAN DO FENTO
MEDINA RUIZ BENITEZ DE LUGO OLI HINOJOSA
CELMA VILLANUEVA, JAVIER EL SALER

CHOZAS MUNOZ, AGUSTIN

89 ALVAREZ CLEMENTI, HORACIO
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
RUIZ RAMOS, GONZALO
ALVAREZ GAGO, CARLOS
JOSE TEIGELL GONZALEZ, FERN FEDERACION MADR

94 JIMENEZ ARGUDO, LAURA VICENC MONTALT
CRESPO PARRAS, ALFONSO MANU RETAMARES

96 MONTES O'CONNOR, FERNANDO  VILLA DE MADRID
SANTIAGO HERRERA, SILVIA OLI HINOJOSA

98 FELIU ROE, FERRAN EL ESTUDIANTE

99 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ENRIQUE JARDIN ARANJUEZ

100 MARTIALAY CAMINA, DIEGO GOLF HATO VERDE

ARGANDA DEL REY
FEDERACION MADR
SIERRA NORTE

OLI HINOJOSA
JARDIN ARANJUEZ

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 12,6

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 21,1

FECHA: 01/11/2022 CODIGO: 883422238

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
16,1 M M 3 15
22,7 M M 4 22
11,6 M M 3 10
M M 3 11
141 M M 3 13
18,4 M M 3 18
31,0 M F 5 32
6,8 M M 2 5
9,8 M M 2 8
23,6 M M 4 23
36,0 M M 5 30
32,9 M F 5 32
0,2 M M 1 -2
9,0 M M 2 8
11,5 M M 3 10
13,0 M M 3 12
14,6 M M 3 14
18,3 M M 3 18
20,4 M M 4 20
9,3 M M 2 8
20,3 M M 4 20
25,0 M M 4 25
36,0 M M 5 30
12,4 M M 3 11
14,4 M M 3 13
19,4 M M 4 19
M M 4 21
21,4 M M 4 21
21,4 M M 4 21
21,2 M M 4 21
22,9 M M 4 23
10,7 M M 2 9
26,9 M M 5 16
17,7 M M 3 17
19,8 M M 4 19
24,5 M M 4 24
24,3 M F 4 25
33,6 M M 5 30
12,9 M M 3 12
36,0 M F 5 32
36,0 M M 5 30
34,7 M M 5 30
17,2 M M 3 16
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30
29
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29
29
29
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28
28
28
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27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18

23
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
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25
25
24
24
24
24
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23
23
23
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